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Description

201207090002
41430

07/09/2012
09:23:52

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VINCENT
TOWN
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 1

201207230002
64050

07/23/2012
02:17:31

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT I

201207170002
54730

07/17/2012
09:20:46

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201208090002
94030

08/09/2012
01:57:48

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201208200003
06820

08/20/2012
10:06:02

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201209040003
34050

09/04/2012
03:10:30

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201208280003
23530

08/28/2012
09:37:30

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201207090002
41440

07/09/2012
09:26:22

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201208010002
80280

08/01/2012
01:37:56

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201208230003
17110

08/23/2012
02:57:40

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201212070004
70250

12/07/2012
02:50:48

KING LARRY
WAYNE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1


