Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= KING LARRY WAYNE;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207090002 41430	07/09/2012 09:23:52	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VINCENT TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT 1						
201207230002 64050	07/23/2012 02:17:31	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT I						
201207170002 54730	07/17/2012 09:20:46	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201208090002 94030	08/09/2012 01:57:48	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201208200003 06820	08/20/2012 10:06:02	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201209040003 34050	09/04/2012 03:10:30	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201208280003 23530	08/28/2012 09:37:30	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201207090002 41440	07/09/2012 09:26:22	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201208010002 80280	08/01/2012 01:37:56	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201208230003 17110	08/23/2012 02:57:40	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201212070004 70250	12/07/2012 02:50:48	KING LARRY WAYNE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						